50% OFF
THE Jlenu

Blartey

chips & gravy
cheesy gar|ic bread

Fawy

chicken schnitzel

served with chips, salad and

your choice of sauce.
Gravy, Mushroom, Pepper or Dianne

chicken parmigiana
served with c|’1ips & salad

crumbed lamb cutlets
served with chips, salad and

our house made gravy

Surgey

southern fried chicken

southern fried chicken Jrop|oeo|
with coleslaw, tasty cheese,
finished with a spicy mayo,
served with chips

be"c% beefcnd BGCOh

wagyu beef, bacon, tasty
cheese, caramelised onion,
tomato & lettuce with

smokey bbq sauce + chips

Panta

carbondrc

GFA = gluten free option available | V = vegetarian | No alter

$10.0
$10.0

$23.0

$24.0

$28.0

$18.9

$18.9

$21.9

ions to the menu

Cnilled, i&
250g rump steak 1cra)
served with chips & salad

2509 eye fillet (cral
served with chips & salad

surf and turf topper

king prawns, gor|ic cream
sauce & crispy calamari

@cean Leue

salt and pepper calamari

served with chips & salad

beer battered flathead
served with chips, salad &

tartare sauce

gqr|ic cream |<ing prawns

served with jasmine rice & salad.

dalad,

gri”ed halloumi v

roast pu mpkin, roasted pine
nuts, fomato, cucumber, red
onion and mixed lettuce.

Little @ney

fish & cl‘\ips
steak & chips
nuggets & chips

calamari & chips

spagheH‘i bo|og hese

$27.9

$319

$10.0

$220

$22.0

$26.9

$18.9

up to 12 years old

$9.9
$9.9
$9.9
$9.9

$9.9

| No takeaway available Thursdoy Nights



